Photocopies

Computer Generated

CD

Mailing Labels

Computer Print-Outs

Fax

As of February 11, 2015

Price List

Letter
Legal
11X17

$ 025
$ 025
$ 025

*NO LONGER COPYING OFF LARGE PAPER MAPS

Print Screen — Tax Files

911 Maps (Towns & Emergency Depts.)
(everyone else — Telephone co., etc.)
La Crosse County Maps

GIS Plots (Color)

A (8.5X11 & 8.5X14)
B (11X17)

C (17X22)

D (22X34)

E (34X44)

Aerial Photos (B/W) & Full Color Maps (Zoning, Ward)
A (8.5X11 & 8.5X14)

B (11X17)

C (17X22)

D (22X34)

E (34X44)

Custom Printing Request on Plotter

Custom Mapping Projects

Aerials (per CD)

Quads (per CD)

Images (JPEG, TIFF, ETC) (Each)

Shapefiles (Each)

Tax Roll Info (workbooks, alpha/street listings etc. per CD)
Public Hearing Minutes (Zipped)

(Minimum $5.00 order)

(Minimum $5.00 order)

In-Town
Out-of-Town

$ 1.00

$ 5.00
$ 10.00
$ 5.00

$ 200
$ 4.00
$ 6.00
$ 10.00
$ 15.00

$ 5.00

$ 7.00

$ 15.00

$ 20.00

$ 30.00

$ 10.00/Lin. Ft.
$ 50.00/Hr.+Mtrl

$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 5.00
$ 20.00
$ 100.00
$ 5.00

$ .05 per label

$ .05 per sheet

$5.00 per query
$10.00 per query

(%2.00 for each additional query)

SAINVOICES LIO & MASTER COPY\INVOICE & BILLING LABELS — Pricelist



